Flotide Skimmer ABS 50 mm x
2-11/2" KW x GZ/GW biaty
prostokatny typ Standard
slope (7024698)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Model
Pofaczenie
Przeznaczone do

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

E

biaty

Standard slope

ABS

prostokatny

KW x GZ/GW

baseny poliestrowe

50mmx2-11/2"

247.8 mm

145 mm

407.1 mm

416.3 mm

296 mm

227.4 mm

159.3 mm

210 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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